
DATE 

ACt 28 of 2014 and recognized by UGC Act 1956 U/S 2() & 12-8) 

Date Sheet for Spccial & Merev Chanee for Re-apnear students of Final Semester of UG 

Programmes of UTDs & Affiliated (olleges. 

12/09/2025 

12/092025 

|12/09 2026 

12/09 2025 

1S/09/2025 

15/09/2025 

15/09/2025 

16/09/2025 

|16/09/2025 

16/09/2025 

17/09/2025 

17/09/2025 

17/09/2025 

17/09/2025 

(A Haryana State Government University) (Established by the Haryana State Legislature 

18/09/2025 

OPD 

40501 

40546 

18/09/2025 

40556 

19/09/2025 
19/09/2025 

40502 

40538 |BCom (ien., Hons. and Voc. 

40539 

40557 

40503 

40505 

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind 

16/09/2025 40520 B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

16/09/2025 40558 B.Sc. 

16/09/2025 40540 B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc. 

40506 

40525 

40541 

|BA & Hons. (Subsidiary) / 
BIM 

BBA 

BSC. 

40507 

|18/09/2025 40542 

B.Sc. 

B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 
|B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc. 

40570 B.Sc. 

Time 02:00 PM to onwards 

B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

(ourse 

B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

40559 B.Sc. . 

|B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc. 

|18/09/2025 40513 B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

|18/09/2025 40560 B.Sc. 

|B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc. 

40571 B.Sc. 

40522 |B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 
40523 B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

Semester 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 
VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

Nomenelature of Paper 

English (ompulsory) 

|BC 60| Management Accounting 

|BBA Paper-309: Business Lawsl| 

Physics Paper-XI, Solid State & Nano -

Physics 
Hindi (Compulsory) 
BC 602 Fundamentals of Insurance 

|Physics Paper-XII, Atomic & Molecular 

Spectroscopy 
|Sanskrit (Elective) 

Math Paper BM-361, Real & complex 
Analysis 
Psychology Applied Psychology 

BC 603 Human Resource Management 

Chemistry Paper-XVIII, CH-304, 
|Inorganic Chemistry 
Computer Science Paper-1: Relational 

|Data Base Management System 
Math Paper BM-362, Linear Algebra 

|Geography Paper-303, Introduction to 
remote sensing, GIS & Quantitative 

Methods 

BC 604 Income Tax-l| 

|Chemistry Paper-XIX, CH-30S, Physical 
|Chemistry 
Math Paper BM-363, Dynamies 

|Sociology opt(ii) Rural Society 
Structure & Change 
BC 605 Business Environment 

Chemistry Paper-XX CH-306, Organic 
Chemistry 
Computer Science Paper-Il : Computer 
Networks 

Health & Physical Education 
Music(Vocal) 



19/09/2025 

19/09/2025 

19/09/2025 

24/092025 

24/09/2025 

24/09/2025 

25/09 2025 

|25/09 2025 

|26/09/2025 

26/09/2025 

40543 |B.Com Gen.. Hons. and Voc. 

Note : 

40561 B.Sc. 

40564 |B.Sc. 

40508 B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary ) 

40562 

40565 B.SC 

40510B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

40563 

26/092025 40511 

26/09/2025 40512 B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

B.Sc. 

40514 

40515 

B.Sc. 

B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) 

3. No extra answer-sheet will be provided. 

commencement of exarm. 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VI 

VÊ 

1. Chairperson/ Incharge of the UTD, CRSU, Jind. 

VI 

VI 

VI 

5. Secrecy Branch I & II. CRSU, Jind. 

VI 

VI 

VI 

BC 606 (i) Retail Managerment 

Math Paper BM-361. Real & Complex 
Analysis 
Botany Paper-I. Bio-Chermistry and Plant 
Bio-Technology 
Public Admn. OptA) Issues in Public 
Administration 

Math Paper BM-362. Linear Algebra 

|Botany Paper-II. Fconomic Botany 

Political Science optii) Internmational 
|Organization 
Math Paper BM-363. Dynarmics 

|History opti) Modern World 

1. On getting the Question paper and before answering it, the candidates must check up and ensure that 
they have been supplied the correct question paper. If the questiion paper is not correct, they should 
bring the same to the notice of the Invigilator. Complaints in this regard after the examination shall not 
be enterrained. 

|History optlii) Modern Europe (1789-1945 
A.D.) 

2. Electronic gadgets such as pagers, Cell phone and Programmable Calculators etc. are not allowed in 
the Examination Hall. The candidates should not use ink which is erasable by any means. failing which 
unfair mean case may be registered as per rules. 

Economics-opti): Indian Economy-Il 

Economics-opt(ii): Public Finance 

4. If there is any discrepancy and clash of papers in date sheet same may be informed through email at 
examination a crsu.ac.in latest by 08.09.2025. 

5. The students will have to report at the exxamination centre at least half an hour before the 

Endst. No. :- CRSU/COE/CONDUCT/CT/2025/)7.93/S° Date : 
Copy of the above is forw arded to the following for infomation and necessary action : 

Controllér of Examinations 

2. All the Principal of Degree Colleges (except Education Colleges), CRSU, Jind. 
3. System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on the University Website. 
4. IUMS Representative. 

6. PS to Vice- Chancellor (for kind information of Vice-Chancellor), CRSU, Jind. 
7. PA to Registrar ( for kind information of Registrar), CRSU - Jind. 

221 
Assistant Registrar (Exam) 

For Controller of Examinations, 
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