वाधरा रणबार ।सर जिंदजाजार रे

Chaudhary Ranbir Singh University, Jind

(A Haryana State Government University) (Established by the Haryana State Legislature Act 28 of 2014 and recognized by UGC Act 1956 U/S 2(f) & 12-B)

Date Sheet for Special & Mercy Chance for Re-appear students of Final Semester of UG Programmes of UTDs & Affiliated Colleges.

Time 02:00 PM to onwards

Time 02:00 PM to onwards						
DATE	QPID	Course	Semester	Nomenclature of Paper		
12/09/2025	40501	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary) / BTM	VI	English (Compulsory)		
12/09/2025	40538	B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc.	VI	BC 601 Management Accounting		
12/09/2025	40546	вва	VI	BBA Paper-309: Business Laws-II		
12/09/2025	40556	B.Sc.	VI	Physics Paper-XI, Solid State & Nano - Physics		
15/09/2025	40502	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Hindi (Compulsory)		
15/09/2025	40539	B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc.	VI	BC 602 Fundamentals of Insurance		
15/09/2025	40557	B.Sc.	VI	Physics Paper-XII, Atomic & Molecular Spectroscopy		
16/09/2025	40503	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Sanskrit (Elective)		
16/09/2025	40505	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Math Paper BM-361, Real & complex Analysis		
16/09/2025	40520	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Psychology Applied Psychology		
16/09/2025	40540	B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc.	VI	BC 603 Human Resource Management		
6/09/2025	40558	B.Sc.	VI	Chemistry Paper-XVIII, CH-304, Inorganic Chemistry		
6/09/2025	40570	B.Sc.	VI	Computer Science Paper-I: Relational Data Base Management System		
7/09/2025	40506	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Math Paper BM-362, Linear Algebra		
7/09/2025	40525	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Geography Paper-303, Introduction to remote sensing, GIS & Quantitative Methods		
7/09/2025	40541	B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc.	VI	BC 604 Income Tax-II		
17/09/2025	40559	B.Sc.	VI	Chemistry Paper-XIX, CH-305, Physical Chemistry		
18/09/2025	40507	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	·VI	Math Paper BM-363, Dynamics		
18/09/2025	40513	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Sociology opt(iii) Rural Society - Structure & Change		
18/09/2025	40542	B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc.	VI	BC 605 Business Environment		
18/09/2025	40560	B.Sc.	VI	Chemistry Paper-XX CH-306, Organic Chemistry		
18/09/2025	40571	B.Sc.	VI	Computer Science Paper-II : Computer Networks		
19/09/2025	40522	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Health & Physical Education		
19/09/2025	40523	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Music(Vocal)		

9/09/2025	105.10			
	40543	B.Com Gen., Hons. and Voc.	VI	BC 606 (i) Retail Management
9/09/2025	40561	B.Sc.	VI	Math Paper BM-361, Real & Complex Analysis
19/09/2025	40564	B.Sc.	VI	Botany Paper-I, Bio-Chemistry and Plant Bio-Technology
24/09/2025	40508	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Public Admn. Opt(A) Issues in Public Administration
24/09/2025	40562	B.Sc.	VI	Math Paper BM-362, Linear Algebra
24/09/2025	40565	B.Sc.	VI	Botany Paper-II, Economic Botany
25/09/2025	40510	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Political Science opt(ii) International Organization
25/09/2025	40563	B.Sc.	VI	Math Paper BM-363, Dynamics
26/09/2025	40511	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	History opt(i) Modern World
26/09/2025	40512	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	History opt(ii) Modern Europe (1789-1945 A.D.)
26/09/2025	40514	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Economics-opt(i): Indian Economy-[]
26/09/2025	40515	B.A. & Hons. (Subsidiary)	VI	Economics-opt(ii): Public Finance

Note:-

- 1. On getting the Question paper and before answering it, the candidates must check up and ensure that they have been supplied the correct question paper. If the question paper is not correct, they should bring the same to the notice of the Invigilator. Complaints in this regard after the examination shall not be entertained.
- 2. Electronic gadgets such as pagers, Cell phone and Programmable Calculators etc. are not allowed in the Examination Hall. The candidates should not use ink which is erasable by any means, failing which unfair mean case may be registered as per rules.
- 3. No extra answer-sheet will be provided.
- 4. If there is any discrepancy and clash of papers in date sheet same may be informed through email at examination@crsu.ac.in latest by 08.09.2025.
- 5. The students will have to report at the examination centre at least half an hour before the commencement of exam.

Controller of Examinations

Endst. No.: - CRSU/COE/CONDUCT/CT/2025/17.13.7750 Date: 03.09.2015

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:

- 1. Chairperson/Incharge of the UTD, CRSU, Jind.
- 2. All the Principal of Degree Colleges (except Education Colleges), CRSU, Jind.
- 3. System Analyst, CRSU, Jind with the request to upload the same on the University Website.
- 4. IUMS Representative.
- 5. Secrecy Branch I & II, CRSU, Jind.
- 6. PS to Vice-Chancellor (for kind information of Vice-Chancellor), CRSU, Jind.
- 7. PA to Registrar (for kind information of Registrar), CRSU Jind.

Assistant Registrar (Exam)
For Controller of Examinations

03/9/25